
JOHNSON CONTROLS 33

FORM 160.69-RP2 (522)

ITEM DESCRIPTION
PART 

NUMBER
QUANTITY FIGURE

†51 Seal, O-Ring 2-9/16 Id X 2-3/4 028 11976 000  3 16
†52 Seal, O-Ring Neoprene 028 12961 001  1 16, 17
53 Elbow, Flare Hydraulic 3/8 Od 023 18920 000  3 18
54 Spacer, Flanged, PRV & VGD 064 50612 000  4 18
55 Fillpiece, Prerot Device 064 10821 000  2 18
57 Screw, Cap 12 Pt Hd 1/2 021 11998 000  1 18
58 Screw, Cap 12 Pt Hd 1/2 021 11515 000  3 16
59 Screw, Cap 12pt Hd 3/8 021 17618 000  2 18
60 Bracket, Support Lower PRV (J1) 064 48851 000  1 16, 18
60 Bracket, Support Lower PRV (J2) 064 48850 000 1 16, 18
61 Screw, Cap 12 Pt Hd 1/4 021 11505 000  3 16
62 Tube, Tee-Drain 064 51462 000  1 17
65 Washer, Plain Clipped Hardened 021 17593 000  40 17
66 Screw, Cap 12pt Hd 5/8  021 11553 000  38 17
67 Screw, Cap Flat Soc Hd 3/8 021 13856 000  2 16
68 Connr, Cinch 3/8 Tube X 023 06801 000  2 16
69 Screw, Cap Hex  3/8 -16unc 021 01477 000  2 16
71 Hhcs, 0.375-16 X 2.000 Gr 5 Bl 021 01510 000  3 16
72 Plate, Mtg 064 47998 000  1 16
73 Header, Spray 064 48003 000  1 16
74 Screw, Set Hex Soc Cup Pt 021 03910 000  1 18
75 Washer, Plain 13/32 Id X 13/16 021 01274 000  2 16
76 Plug, Hex Hd 1-5/16 023 18282 000  1 16

†77 Seal, O-Ring Neoprene 028 12961 008  1 16
78 Screw, Set Hex Soc Cup Pt 021 00774 000  1 16, 19-20
79 Lockwasher, Hel Spg 1/4 Reg 021 05267 000  2 18
81 Nut, Hex 1/4 - 20 Unc-2b 021 00450 000  6 18
82 Pin, Dowel Tapped 3/8 Dia 029 18459 000  3 16
83 Hhcs, 0.250-20 X 1.250 Gr 5 Bl 021 01392 000  4 16, 18
84 Screw, Shoulder Soc Hd 021 17557 000  6 16

†85 Seal, O-Ring .301 Id X .064 028 12209 000  1 17
†86 Seal, O-Ring 5/16 Id X 028 12513 000  2 16
87 Gasket, 2-1/2 Od X 2 Id X 1/32 064 47751 000  2 19-20
88 Conn, Oil Drain Hg 65-73 364 50633 000  1 16
89 Valve, Check Oil 1/8 Npte 022 04444 000  1 16
91 Seal, Double Shaft (J1) 029 22428 001  1 16
91 Seal, Double Shaft (J2) 029 22428 000 1 16

91A C-Ring, Replacement For Shaft Seal 028 14492 000 1 16
†92 Seal, O-Ring 5-5/8 Id X 5-7/8  028 12258 000  1 16
93 Tube, Gear Cooling 064 51249 000  1 16

†94 Seal, O-Ring 1-1/8 Id X 1/8 028 12200 000  4 18, 20
96 Plug, Pipe, Flush Type Hex 023 05366 000  2 16

* Included in Bearing Kit	 † Included in O-Ring Kit

TABLE 9 (CONT'D) - YD COMPRESSOR COMPONENTS (J1/J2)


